Championnaty de France 50m ov Saint-Raphaél
dw 24 auw 28 Juin 2007

METELLA Malia (1982) FRA

50 Nage Libre Dames
50 Nage Libre Dames
100 Nage Libre Dames
100 Nage Libre Dames

50 Papillon Dames
50 Papillon Dames
100 Papillon Dames
100 Papillon Dames

25.21 1eére
25.52 1eére
55.28 3e
55.87 2e
27.38 1leére
28.01 2e
1:00.31 3e
1:00.66 3e

4x100 Nage Libre Dames 3:50.76 3e
4x200 Nage Libre Dames 8:13.88 1ére Séries

4x100 4 Nages Dames

4:14.39 3e

BECQ Clément (1990) FRA

100 Dos Messieurs

59.79

Finale A
Séries
Finale A
Séries
Finale A
Séries
Finale A
Séries
Séries

Séries

24/06/07 1368 pts
24/06/07 1346 pts
25/06/07 1340 pts
25/06/07 1320 pts
27/06/07 1334 pts
27/06/07 1295 pts
26/06/07 1333 pts
26/06/07 1322 pts
26/06/07 1264 pts
24/06/07 1315 pts
28/06/07 1286 pts

SHCHERBA-LORGERIL Hanna (1982) FRA

50 Nage Libre Dames 25.82 4e Finale A

50 Nage Libre Dames 26.08

Se

100 Nage Libre Dames 55.78 6e

Séries
Finale A

100 Nage Libre Dames 55.97 4e
200 Nage Libre Dames DNS Nd nc

50 Brasse Dames

100 Papillon Dames
200 4 Nages Dames
200 4 Nages Dames

Séries
Séries
34.56 19e Séries
1:03.80 15e Séries

2:17.99 5e Finale A

2:19.64 5e¢ Séries

24e Séries 28/06/07 1195 pts

4x100 4 Nages Messieurs 4:01.56 25e Séries 28/06/07 1153 pts

100 Brasse Messieurs
100 Brasse Messieurs
200 Brasse Messieurs
200 Brasse Messieurs

HORTH Fabien (1985) FRA

1:03.24 4e
1:03.68 8e
2:15.43 2e
2:16.91 4e

Finale A
Séries
Finale A
Séries

4x100 Nage Libre Messieurs 3:33.59 14e Séries

SASSOT Romain (1986) FRA

100 Nage Libre Messieurs
50 Papillon Messieurs

50 Papillon Messieurs
100 Papillon Messieurs
100 Papillon Messieurs
200 Papillon Messieurs
200 Papillon Messieurs

4x100 Nage Libre Messieurs 3:29.60 9e
4x200 Nage Libre Messieurs 7:37.88 6e

4x100 4 Nages Messieurs

52.50 35e Séries 25/06/07 1205 pts
24.72 3e Finale A 27/06/07 1297 pts
25.35 Qe Séries 27/06/07 1257 pts
54.92 6e Finale A 26/06/07 1278 pts
54.82 5e Séries 26/06/07 1281 pts
2:02.12 5¢ Finale A 24/06/07 1284 pts
2:02.72 5¢ Séries 24/06/07 1274 pts

Séries  26/06/07 1222 pts

Séries  24/06/07 1261 pts
3:53.42 9¢ Séries 28/06/07 1215 pts

24/06/07
24/06/07
25/06/07
25/06/07
27/06/07
28/06/07
26/06/07
27/06/07
27/06/07

27/06/07
27/06/07
25/06/07
25/06/07
26/06/07

1325 pts
1307 pts
1323 pts
1317 pts

1210 pts
1227 pts
1297 pts
1272 pts

1275 pts
1263 pts
1286 pts
1265 pts
1187 pts




